LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT

Dl-._':

Contract Modification:

02-Nov-22

N(iase/decrease) in Contract An - om foIIoing ages)

CHANGE ORDER
CONTRACT #: C-097-2021

PROJECT: North Lexington Holdings II, LLC Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant

TO: North Lexington Holdings I, LLC

Original Contract Amount $48,255.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $48.255.00

-$48,255.00
Percent Change of This Contract Modification -100%
Original Contract Amount $48,255.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$48,255.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -100%

Accepted by g —

V) B
Accepted by | 75 /] =

New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $0.00
Recommended by ":1')1 JE T’i aa i 'c/ (Proj. Engr.) Datea-‘ [ |20_}'-f

(Consultant)

(Contractor)

Approved by
=

(Director)

Approved by 7

(Commissioner)

Approved by

{Mayor or CAQ)

Date.
Date. £ Isi @Z';f
Date. -7 '22

Date.




¢ Jo Z abed

(00'ssz'ev)

9o1d 1oBUOD Ul (BSEBIOUI) 19N

asesaloul [10]

00°65Z'8y $ 2se2100p 810
- $| - $ vl
- $| - $ €l
- $| - $ 4%
- $ - $ b
- $ - $ oL
- $| - $ 6
- $ - $ 8
- $| - $ L
. $ - $ 9
5 $ - $ g
E $ - $ 14
! $ - $ €
* $ - $ ¢
E $ | oo'sse'ey $ | 00'sse'8y $ L S 73aa |t
soud soud aougduun | Amueng | suun sobueyp Jo uonduosaQ 13a | ©ON
10BJJUCD U] 9SBAIOU| 10BJJU0D U] 8SB8103(] jaav | wey
‘suoneolioads pue suejd 10e1ju0o 8y} Wodj sebueys Bumoio} ayy yim Adwod o} pajsenbal Agalay aie noA
‘Ol
Juels) aanuaou] 1p8lold Ajienp Jeyemwiols D711 ‘|l sbulpjoH uoibuixe YHON ;08loud

1202-260#| # LOVHINOD
1| :# po yenuoo
ZZ-NON-20 '31va

NOILVOII4dIQON LOVHLINOD

INJFWNYIA0D ALNNOD NVEHN FL1IIFAVI-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

North Lexington Holdings I, LLC
PROJECT: Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 097-2021
CHANGE ORDER: 1

-

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X No

Wiil proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes ___No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




